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Louis Nathaniel Leftwich

ID Number: T05252

BIOGRAPHICAL DATA Death

Death Date: 1929/03/00
Death Note:
Place of Death: home

Basic Identification

Gender: male
Ethnicity: tuberculosis
Immigration:

Attributed Race: black

Free or Enslaved:

Cause of Death: pulmonary

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1929/03/03
Funeral Home:
Diuguid ID Number:

Indigent?:

Gravesite and Grave Marker Data
Birth & Family Grave Marker or Marker Fragment: none

Birth Date: c.1880/00/00 Section: unknown

Confirmation Source for Location:

Birthplace:

Mother: Polly O. Leftwich
Father: Daniel Leftwich
1st Spouse: unknown
2nd Spouse: male

Grave Marker Erector(s):
Confirmation Source for Interment: official ledger

Others In Same Plot (T0059)

Age Details

Age: about 50
Age Group: adult (20-59)

FULL NAME
Sallie D. Leftwich

. . Lucinda E. Leftwich
Life Details

Occupation(s): Willie B. E. Leftwich
Last Church:

Military Service: Mary E. Leftwich
Last Residence: Lynchburg,

Virginia Polly O. Leftwich

Last Address: 503 Taylor Street

Alice Leftwich
Daniel W. Leftwich

Anthony B. Leftwich

BIRTH DATE

18617/11/23?

1876/12/3?

1893/01/16

1890/06/14

¢.1840/unknown/u
nknown

1869/04/29

c.1871//

€.1860/unknown/u
nknown

DEATH DATE

1891/10/08

1895/07/22

1906/01/06

1907/04/02

1909/04/25

1911/06/25

1924/06/

1940/03/unknown



Daniel Leftwich c.1840// 1913.ca/unknown/
unknown
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