

https://www.gravegarden.org/occ-records/leftwich-t05252/

Louis Nathaniel Leftwich

ID Number: T05252

BIOGRAPHICAL DATA

Basic Identification

Gender: male Ethnicity: Immigration:

Attributed Race: black Free or Enslaved:

Birth & Family

Birth Date: c.1880/00/00

Birthplace:

Mother: Polly O. Leftwich Father: Daniel Leftwich 1st Spouse: unknown 2nd Spouse: male

Age Details

Age: about 50

Age Group: adult (20-59)

Life Details

Occupation(s): Last Church: Military Service:

Last Residence: Lynchburg,

Virginia

Last Address: 503 Taylor Street

Death

Death Date: 1929/03/00

Death Note:

Place of Death: home Cause of Death: pulmonary

tuberculosis

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1929/03/03

Funeral Home: Diuguid ID Number:

Indigent?:

Gravesite and Grave Marker Data

Grave Marker or Marker Fragment: none

Section: unknown

Confirmation Source for Location:

Grave Marker Erector(s):

Confirmation Source for Interment: official ledger

Others In Same Plot (T0059)

FULL NAME	BIRTH DATE	DEATH DATE
Sallie D. Leftwich	1861?/11/23?	1891/10/08
Lucinda E. Leftwich	1876/12/3?	1895/07/22
Willie B. E. Leftwich	1893/01/16	1906/01/06
Mary E. Leftwich	1890/06/14	1907/04/02
Polly O. Leftwich	c.1840/unknown/u nknown	1909/04/25
Alice Leftwich	1869/04/29	1911/06/25
Daniel W. Leftwich	c.1871//	1924/06/
Anthony B. Leftwich	c.1860/unknown/u nknown	1940/03/unknown

Daniel Leftwich c.1840// 1913.ca/unknown/ unknown

Copyright © 2024 Southern Memorial Association